
Unique Auctions Catalogue 23 Jul 2016
1 A quantity of British nickel coins £10.00 - £20.00
2 A quantity of brass weights & a money box £20.00 - £30.00
3 A silver cased cigarette box, lid A/F £20.00 - £30.00
4 11 wrist watches £25.00 - £30.00
5 A quantity of pens £10.00 - £20.00
6 A box of assorted vintage jewellery & watch bits etc. £15.00 - £20.00
7 A wooden jewellery box with a quantity of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
8 A quantity of Military cap & lapel badges £15.00 - £20.00
9 A quantity of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00

10 A quantity of miscellaneous badges, watch fobs, cufflink's, coins, Sekonda watch & snake in a bottle £10.00 - £20.00
11 5 gold & silver rings & other jewellery etc. £10.00 - £20.00
12 A collection of silver & other jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
13 A quantity of framed miniatures including portrait print of Lady Jane Grey £15.00 - £25.00
14 A tray of vintage costume jewellery & a box of costume jewellery £25.00 - £35.00
15 A white jewellery box of costume jewellery £35.00 - £45.00
16 A box of costume jewellery £15.00 - £25.00
17 A large quantity of costume jewellery & collectable's including silver items   £20.00 - £30.00
18 A quantity of modern wristwatches  £20.00 - £30.00
19 A box of assorted vintage jewellery including silver items £25.00 - £30.00
20 A quantity of various jewellery including silver £25.00 - £35.00
21 2 albums of mixed English coins £10.00 - £20.00
22 A collection of tea & cigarette cards & a small collection of stamps including Penny Reds £10.00 - £20.00
23 A quantity of stamps including One Penny Reds & Victorian lilac 1d £20.00 - £30.00
24 An interesting collection of ephemera including early Worcester autographs & old Lincoln City School items £20.00 - £30.00
25 3 boxes of various stamps £20.00 - £40.00
26 A box of Victorian pennies £10.00 - £20.00
27 A box of mixed English coins £10.00 - £20.00
28 A box of Foreign coins £10.00 - £20.00

29 A collection of games including Subbuteo, dominoes & cards etc. £10.00 - £20.00
30 A pair of Can Can figures £10.00 - £20.00
31 A quantity of Goebel and Beswick animals etc £10.00 - £20.00
32 2 savings banks £10.00 - £20.00
33 A collection of Star Wars action figures £30.00 - £40.00
34 A china biscuit barrel and jam pots £10.00 - £20.00
35 An antique postal scales on hardwood base complete with weights £25.00 - £35.00
36 A quantity of paper knives, pen knives and cigar cutter £20.00 - £30.00
37 A quantity of miniature animal figures including Wade Disney & whimsies £20.00 - £30.00
38 2 Murano glass clowns & 2 glass paperweights (1 being an elephant) £20.00 - £30.00
39 A Wedgwood biscuit barrel, a vase & a lidded bowl £20.00 - £30.00
40 2 special coins struck to commemorate the death of President Nasser, mounted as pendants £20.00 - £30.00
41 A small quantity of Monet jewellery & other jewellery £25.00 - £35.00
42 A quantity of Dinky cars, a plane & 2 Lesney Maserati's etc. £15.00 - £25.00
43 2 antique tribal busts of a man & woman £50.00 - £80.00
44 A Canon EOS 10 camera £15.00 - £20.00
45 A set of Victorian post office scales & collection of brass weights £30.00 - £40.00
46 A part box of King Edward cigars (approximately 13), a Queens cigar & other cigars £20.00 - £30.00
47 A pair of Staffordshire figures, Jobson & Nell (crack to arm) £30.00 - £40.00
48 2 Ronson lighters £15.00 - £25.00
49 A good selection of glass paperweights £20.00 - £30.00
50 A silver Hall marked plate Princess Anne & Mark Phillips Weight approximately 250gms £30.00 - £40.00
51 A quantity of glass vases etc. £20.00 - £30.00
52 An Art Deco amber biscuit barrel depicting Deco lady  £20.00 - £30.00
53 A 1959 Midland red West Country & Lands End tourist book & a bus driver badge £15.00 - £25.00
54 A Ross ensign Ful-Vue super camera, case A/F £20.00 - £30.00
55 A floral biscuit barrel £20.00 - £30.00
56 A quantity of carved wooden items & boxes 
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£20.00 - £30.00
57 A quantity of glassware including bottles, some with silver tops £20.00 - £30.00
58 A quantity of penknives including Ruston Bucyrus etc. £20.00 - £30.00
59 2 woodwind instruments (piccolos)  £10.00 - £20.00
60 A solid brass dish surmounted by mermaid £15.00 - £25.00
61 12 items of cloisonne ware including owl thimbles, pin dishes & lidded pot etc.  £15.00 - £25.00
62 A collection of 10 miscellaneous items including birds, vases, china whistle & Lladro £15.00 - £25.00
63 9 pill boxes & 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
64 A quantity of silver plated spoons & ladles etc.  £20.00 - £30.00
65 A pair of antique watering cans made by Macuire & Catchell Dublin £30.00 - £40.00
66 A selection of good antique brassware  £20.00 - £30.00
67 An old Chinese brass junk & a pair of candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
68 A Paragon china cup & Royal Crown Derby vase £30.00 - £40.00
69 3 beaded bags etc. £20.00 - £30.00
70 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
71 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
72 A jewellery box containing costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
73 A tray of miscellaneous items including lead dogs & Wade etc £10.00 - £20.00
74 A quantity of costume jewellery (2 trays) £15.00 - £20.00
75 A quantity of Chinese pottery etc. £20.00 - £30.00
76 A silver ingot with silver chain & a 1977 Silver Jubilee crown in silver mount with chain 70 gms £35.00 - £55.00
77 A quantity of miscellaneous items including costume jewellery & bags etc. £20.00 - £30.00
78 A box of silver & white metal items including tankards, pocket watch cases & coins etc. £10.00 - £20.00
79 A quantity of miscellaneous items including pipe, treen & pot made from the teak from HMS Iron Duke £10.00 - £20.00
80 A mixed lot of stamps including GB & rest of the world £40.00 - £60.00
81 A quantity of camera's including Pentax £100.00 - £120.00
82 A Lord of the Rings sword on stand £15.00 - £25.00
83 A Game of Thrones style dragon skull £10.00 - 

£20.00
84 A quantity of crystal miniatures in a cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
85 A quantity of fans etc. £10.00 - £20.00
86 A cased display case including Masonic medals, gold plated watch & railway regulator watch £40.00 - £60.00
87 A large Nao Geisha girl playing a stringed instrument A/F £20.00 - £30.00
88 A quantity of miscellaneous items including teapot etc. £20.00 - £30.00
89 A Peggy Davies ceramic sculpture of Fanny Kemble £45.00 - £65.00
90 A Victorian Tunbridge ware inlaid cigar box £30.00 - £40.00
91 A Cinderella Franklin Mint figure £30.00 - £40.00
92 A Coopercraft bulldog £10.00 - £20.00
93 A pair of Victorian garnitures (1 has hairline crack to back) £15.00 - £25.00
94 A pair of Murano glass courtesan dancers, unsigned possibly G. Toffolo £30.00 - £50.00
95 A Royal Doulton figure 'Katie' £20.00 - £30.00
96 An avatar £10.00 - £20.00
97 A Border Fine Arts Tiddles & Widdles collectors item £10.00 - £20.00
98 2 pairs of Staffordshire dogs, 1 pair being Beswick £15.00 - £20.00
99 A Coalport vase £10.00 - £20.00

100 A quantity of oil lamp funnels £20.00 - £30.00
101 2 classical style waste paper bins & a mahogany magazine rack £15.00 - £25.00
102 2 blue & white lidded ginger jars & an A/F blue & white vase £10.00 - £20.00
103 2 Smiths clocks & a retro clock £20.00 - £30.00
104 A Beswick vase No: 770 (not stamped), a Bretby vase with elephant handles, a large globe shaped vase & 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
105 A pair of amber glass vases & 2 bowls £15.00 - £25.00
106 A quantity of collectors plates, meat plate & a cheese dish £20.00 - £30.00
107 An old leather suitcase for R.H.W £15.00 - £25.00
108 A silver plated candelabara with droppers & a pair of candlesticks £15.00 - £225.00
109 A Victorian ruby glass oil lamp font & a blue glass oil lamp £20.00 - £30.00
110 A good quality picture easel £10.00 - £20.00
111 An oak music box & 2 other boxes £10.00 - £20.00
112 A shabby chic painted triple oval dressing table mirror £15.00 - £25.00
113 2 squeezebox accordians £20.00 - £30.00
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114 2 boxes of cutlery including Nevada silver, & Viners stainless steel etc. £20.00 - £30.00
115 A mannequin of a man £15.00 - £25.00
116 An old leather suitcase A/F £10.00 - £20.00
117 4 Corgi Classics coach box sets & 3 Corgi golden oldies vans £20.00 - £30.00
118 A quantity of wooden items including elephant book ends, oak biscuit barrel & candlesticks etc. £15.00 - £25.00
119 9 volumes of Pevsner's buildings of England & Scotland £10.00 - £20.00
120 A very large collection of mainly Classical CD's (over 300) £20.00 - £30.00
121 An Edwardian sprung wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
122 26 models of Yesteryear in maroon boxes £20.00 - £30.00
123 A cased pair of Omiya 10x50 binoculars £15.00 - £25.00
124 4 various engravings & framed plaster picture of a lady £10.00 - £20.00
125 A Crown bone china tea set (35 pieces), a glass bowl, 4 cherry charm glasses & 6 retro glasses £15.00 - £25.00
126 A quantity of books including medicine & travel etc. £10.00 - £20.00
127 2 cased gas masks £10.00 - £20.00
128 A large quantity of jewellery shop ring display boxes with price labels £10.00 - £20.00
129 3 Triang pressed steel cranes £20.00 - £30.00
130 A brass miners lamp, a brass miner & a brass boot £10.00 - £20.00
131 10 Corgi Classics bus & coaches £20.00 - £30.00
132 A Royal Crown Derby tea set (19 pieces) & an Empire tea set (21 pieces) £20.00 - £30.00
133 A quantity of Staffordshire flat backs, some A/F £20.00 - £30.00
134 A 1962 Littlewoods pools winner cheque framed & glazed & accompanying letter £10.00 - £20.00
135 A quantity of children's books including Ladybird, Blue Peter annuals & a wooden toy train £10.00 - £20.00
136 2 Pedigree dolls £10.00 - £20.00
137 A fur coat & ladies suit jacket with skirt in suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
138 2 old suitcases 1 by Noton £15.00 - £25.00
139 7 Continental bisque porcelain ornaments, vases 7 match strikers £15.00 - £25.00
140 A tray of interesting items £15.00 - £25.00
141 A quantity of Babycham glasses, decanter, ruby glass coloured drinks set, a pair of silver topped spill vases, a quantity of wine & spirit glasses (2 shelves) £10.00 - £20.00

142 An oil on canvas Alpine lake scene signed Mamcimi £15.00 - £25.00
143 A pair of Carl Zeiss Silvaman binoculars & 1 other & A Canon Sure Shot AF7 camera £15.00 - £25.00
144 A quantity of 1930's newspapers £15.00 - £25.00
145 A Victorian brass jam pan £20.00 - £30.00
146 4 Triang pressed steel cranes £20.00 - £30.00
147 A quantity of boxed Corgi, Lledo & EFE models £20.00 - £30.00
148 A collection of interesting boxes £15.00 - £25.00
149 A quantity of pottery including West German ribbon dish, Copeland pin dish & Mason's plates etc. £10.00 - £20.00
150 4 x 19th Century pewter tankards, a pewter ewer & pewter Wesleyan breadboard dated 1859 £30.00 - £40.00
151 A wooden palm tree, a coconut smokers stand & a carved wood face £10.00 - £20.00
152 A box of old games including Trivial Pursuit, dominoes & other items £10.00 - £20.00
153 A copper & brass warming pan £10.00 - £20.00
154 An acoustic guitar in soft case £20.00 - £30.00
155 2 African black wood carved male & female figures & 2 South American glass god figures £10.00 - £20.00
156 8 items of old china including Wedgwood, Royal Bayreuth, Crown Ducal & Japanese ware etc. £20.00 - £30.00
157 4 cut glass bowls & a jug £15.00 - £25.00
158 A Doulton stoneware 4 piece tea set & cased EPNS cutlery set A/F £10.00 - £20.00
159 A case & quantity of bags etc £10.00 - £20.00
160 A quantity of approximately 39 Agatha Christie paperbacks, Fontana & Pan etc. £10.00 - £20.00
161 2 boxes of CD's £10.00 - £20.00
162 A box of airplane models including metal £10.00 - £20.00
163 An old suitcase for D.W £10.00 - £20.00
164 A vintage Roger D'Courcy ventriloquist dummy 'Nookie Bear' £10.00 - £20.00
165 A signed Manchester United ball & shirt (possibly facsimile) £20.00 - £30.00
166 A Foreign porcelain tea set with classical scenes & gilded edges £20.00 - £30.00
167 3 toys including Charley Weaver bartender, 2 John Bull printing outfits & a Russian doll £25.00 - £35.00
168 12 trio sets Royal Grafton 'Majestic' china (36 pieces) £20.00 - £30.00
169 A quantity of green Wedgwood pin dishes & posy holders etc. £20.00 - £30.00
170 3 family Bibles & a quantity of sheet music £10.00 
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- £20.00
171 A quantity of hardback novels £10.00 - £20.00
172 An artists proof print 'natural spring' by Peter Robinson £15.00 - £25.00
173 3 albums of British coins £15.00 - £25.00
174 3 albums of world coins including British £15.00 - £25.00
175 A box of GB copper coins & a box of Foreign coins £20.00 - £30.00
176 2 albums of British coins £15.00 - £25.00
177 An 1896 silver crown, 3 ten shilling notes & a £1 note £20.00 - £30.00
178 A mixed lot of loose stamps etc. £10.00 - £20.00
179 A quantity of watches including ingersoll pocket watch & silver pocket watch head etc. £20.00 - £30.00
180 A dark wood stained pyramid chest of drawers with gold painted decoration £10.00 - £20.00
181 A Durst M600 photographic enlarger, Elmo 8mm editor & a Elmo tape sound etc. £15.00 - £25.00
182 4 laminted Stephen Khamis illustrations of Muhammad Ali £10.00 - £20.00
183 A brass trumpet marked B & M Champion with case £15.00 - £20.00
184 5 old fishing rods & a reel in a modern case £10.00 - £20.00
185 7 paintings £20.00 - £30.00
186 A mirror & a painting £15.00 - £25.00
187 4 acrylic pictures of various rural scenes by S. Staines £10.00 - £20.00
188 3 pictures of various rural scenes, watercolour unsigned, watercolour signed M. Broomhead & mixed media signed H. Reeves £10.00 - £20.00
189 5 R.A.F. prints including Coulson & a signed Spitfire print £10.00 - £20.00
190 A vintage case, vintage attaché case & 3 x 1950/1960's clutch bags £10.00 - £20.00
191 22 volumes of 'The Seafarers' published by Time-Life books £20.00 - £30.00
192 A quantity of linen & ladies lace & silk gloves £15.00 - £25.00
193 A new/unused box of Laura Ashley wall tiles £10.00 - £20.00
194 A quantity of chandelier droppers £10.00 - £20.00
195 A pair of brass spiral candlesticks drilled for electric £10.00 - £20.00
196 A silver plated tea set on tray £15.00 - £25.00
197 A small American mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00
198 4 brass & 3 wood (Wills Woodbines) cribbage boards £20.00 - £30.00
199 A quantity of glass vases & paperweights including Caithness £15.00 - £25.00

200 11 volumes of 'Bulletin of the British scientific instrument research association' (B.S.I.R.A) 1946 - 1956 £20.00 - £30.00
201 An Art Deco Royal Winton ivory tea set for 1 & a Colclough Countess tea set £20.00 - £30.00
202 A Thunderbirds Tracy Island electronic play set, new in box with slight damage to front of box £20.00 - £30.00
203 17 bottles of alcohol including sherry, rum, whiskey, brandy & vodka £20.00 - £30.00
204 A shelf of porcelain & glass vases including Royal Worcester & Coalport etc. £20.00 - £30.00
205 3 Victorian writing boxes for restoration £15.00 - £25.00
206 4 large pictoral French tiles £10.00 - £20.00
207 9 books on gardening including 4 volumes Cassell's dictionary of 'practical gardening' & 2 volumes of 'Wayside & Woodland blossoms' etc. £10.00 - £20.00
208 A copper 2 handled saucepan & brass trivet £10.00 - £20.00
209 A Bachman Harry Potter Hogwarts express in box £30.00 - £40.00
210 An Acctim anniversary clock & 1 other £15.00 - £25.00
211 2 cut glass decanters & 2 art glass bowls £15.00 - £25.00
212 An Art Deco bell china tea set £20.00 - £30.00
213 A Paragon tea & dinner service £15.00 - £25.00
214 A box of beer mats & a box of matchbox cigarette covers £10.00 - £20.00
215 A large collection of Warhammer & Warhammer 40K figurines, scenery & books. Also Citadel, Marauder & Grenadier figures, spare parts include cases, Lizard men & space orks etc. £100.00 - £200.00
216 A set of fire irons with dogs & box of brass drawer handles & castors £15.00 - £25.00
217 3 boxes of cigarette cards etc. £10.00 - £20.00
218 A box of optics £10.00 - £20.00
219 A collection of Star Wars figures & vehicles £200.00 - £250.00
220 A collection of action figures & vehicles £15.00 - £25.00
221 A collection of Star Wars action figures & vehicles £40.00 - £50.00
222 A collection of old tins & barrels £10.00 - £20.00
223 A collection of old photographs & autograph books £10.00 - £20.00
224 7 pieces of Poole pottery £10.00 - £20.00
225 A quantity of material on rolls £10.00 - £20.00
226 A draw leaf dining table £10.00 - £20.00
227 A set of 6 oak dining chairs (some have been 
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repaired or require repair) £10.00 - £20.00
228 A quantity of fishing rods £20.00 - £30.00
229 A Pier mirror with print of Georgian coaching house after M. Dovaston £15.00 - £25.00
230 A collection of 9 Jack Vettrino prints including 5 Portland Gallery & other prints including signed £10.00 - £20.00
231 A pine bookcase £20.00 - £30.00
232 A set of 4 Georgian copper ale measures & a copper & brass miner's lamp £30.00 - £40.00
233 A Madras vase & Doulton jug £10.00 - £20.00
234 A quantity of cut glass vases, decanters & jug £15.00 - £25.00
235 A 19th century Continental porcelain owl oil lamp & tobacco jar (both A/F) & a pipe stand £20.00 - £30.00
236 A pair of hand painted Japanese vases with flower garlands, stamped Nippon £20.00 - £40.00
237 A modern Chinese made wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
238 26 boxed models of Yesteryear in boxes £20.00 - £30.00
239 3 wooden boxes including dominoes £15.00 - £25.00
240 A Japanese tea set £30.00 - £40.00
241 A large quantity of blue Wedgwood £20.00 - £30.00
242 A quantity of old books including some first editions, including Dante the inferno, John Keats & Endymion etc £10.00 - £20.00
243 A boxed Gleneagles decanter & glasses, Aynsley & Coalport china & Mailing pearlware jugs A/F £20.00 - £30.00
244 A 2 drawer side table  £15.00 - £20.00
245 A quantity of local ephemera etc. £10.00 - £20.00
246 2 pencil character drawings of Victorian musicians & a floral picture £15.00 - £25.00
247 A 6 place setting white china dinnerware with gilded rims (30 pieces) £20.00 - £30.00
248 A set of oak specimen drawers & a wall display cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
249 6 boxed Lilliput Lane cottages including Village Green (1 A/F) £10.00 - £20.00
250 2 smokers stands & a Moet & Chandon champagne advertising side table £15.00 - £25.00
251 7 volumes of Blackwoods magazine 1878 - 1891 £15.00 - £25.00
252 A quantity of Wedgwood pin dishes, vase & plate etc. £20.00 - £30.00
253 A wooden standard lamp £10.00 - £20.00
254 A quantity of clock parts including mechanisms & glass etc. £10.00 - £20.00
255 A box of LP's including The Beatles £20.00 - 

£30.00
256 A good collection of nautical related books £10.00 - £20.00
257 A box of pewter including tankards & wine cooler etc. Also cast iron weights & flat iron £20.00 - £30.00
258 2 boxes of The Times history of the war bound volumes 1785 £20.00 - £30.00
259 A quantity of wooden jigsaw puzzles (completeness unknown) £10.00 - £20.00
260 A quantity of paintings including watercolours & prints £15.00 - £25.00
261 A fire grate £10.00 - £20.00
262 A 1930's oak glazed top bureau bookcase £20.00 - £30.00
263 A large round bevel edged mirror £15.00 - £25.00
264 6 items of art glassware & a quantity of small glass animal figures £15.00 - £25.00
265 A pair of Victorian Staffordshire flat back figures, 'War & Peace' (1 A/F) £35.00 - £45.00
266 A large quantity of small character jugs £20.00 - £30.00
267 A copper kettle & warming pan £10.00 - £20.00
268 5 Military watercolours & pencil drawings including life guards & rifle corps by Rudigore etc. £30.00 - £40.00
269 A Royal Chelsea bone china tea set £20.00 - £30.00
270 2 Victorian prints of Guardian angels £15.00 - £25.00
271 3 tribal art face masks & a rainstick percussion instrument £60.00 - £80.00
272 A metal & glass hall lantern £25.00 - £35.00
273 A quantity of reproduction advertising signs £15.00 - £25.00
274 An Edwardian long foot stool on Queen Anne legs & a round footstool with tapestry top £10.00 - £20.00
275 A large Sylvac log planter, a West German vase & a Falcon fruit bowl £15.00 - £25.00
276 15 wood planes including 18th/19th century examples £20.00 - £30.00
277 An Alfred Meakin snow drop tea set etc £15.00 - £25.00
278 2 barometers £20.00 - £30.00
279 A quantity of silver plated items £15.00 - £25.00
280 An oil on canvas of flowers in a brown vase signed N.R. Bidault £20.00 - £30.00
281 7 stoneware items including McGeorge & Heppenstalls Newark-On-Trent A/F £10.00 - £20.00
282 A large quantity of brass & copper including antique copper saucepans, copper & brass kettles etc £20.00 - £30.00
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283 A box of LP records £20.00 - £30.00
284 A Dansette record player £10.00 - £20.00
285 A large quantity of glass bottles £10.00 - £20.00
286 A collection of mainly TY Beanie bears etc. (approximately 60) £10.00 - £20.00
287 A quantity of LP & 45rpm records in a Victorian mahogany converted pot cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
288 A vintage Leak tuner, Leak amplifier, Leak speakers & Realistic stereo cassette £30.00 - £40.00
289 A large quantity of brass & copper including cream scoops & kettle on stand etc. £20.00 - £30.00
290 2 oil on canvas of rural scenes & an easel £10.00 - £20.00
291 A quantity of Royal Doulton Heroes of the skies collectors plates £15.00 - £25.00
292 A copper samovar & other metal items £10.00 - £20.00
293 A watercolour woodland scene initialed 'BRJ' £10.00 - £20.00
294 A large Chinese plate/charger featuring flower design with roses £20.00 - £30.00
295 4 volumes of 'The badminton library' & 3 other books £10.00 - £20.00
296 A quantity of old newspapers including 1965 Lincolnshire Times etc. £15.00 - £25.00
297 A Paragon fine bone china tea set £15.00 - £25.00
298 A violin in case £20.00 - £30.00
299 A mahogany cased DULCITONE travelling piano £20.00 - £30.00
300 An Alfred Meakin dinner set etc. £15.00 - £25.00
301 A marble effect standard lamp £15.00 - £25.00
302 A Braun Nurnberg slide projector & box of slides £20.00 - £30.00
303 7 Continental porcelain fairings £15.00 - £25.00
304 9 hand chimes £15.00 - £25.00
305 2 Aneroid barometers including brush set £20.00 - £30.00
306 A very large collection of classical LP records £15.00 - £25.00
307 An early stone bust of a cherub late 18th century/ early 19th century £20.00 - £30.00
308 A large box of paperback & hardback novels £15.00 - £25.00
309 An oil on paper of floral still life signed W. Rayworth £10.00 - £20.00
310 A large quantity of models of unicorns, some by David Cornell, Franklin Mint as well as pewter & glass examples £30.00 - £40.00
311 A Cobridge stoneware jug & a Beswick jug £10.00 - £20.00
312 A boxed tin plate Fiat car £15.00 - £25.00

313 An ornate table lamp £15.00 - £25.00
314 A fine Oriental carving under glass, pagoda scene £10.00 - £20.00
315 3 items of Satsuma ware including large vase, ginger jar & lidded vase £10.00 - £20.00
316 A vintage hand made wooden model of a rowing gig £15.00 - £25.00
317 13 various boxes including unusual playing card box £30.00 - £40.00
318 A quantity of silver plated items including enamel back mirror & brush etc. £15.00 - £25.00
319 A quantity of miscellaneous china including Port Merion £10.00 - £20.00
320 An Indian figural chess set & chess board £15.00 - £25.00
321 A quantity of boxed & unboxed perfumes new & used including DKNY & Dolche & Gabana £20.00 - £30.00
322 A beadwork on silk stole or mantilla in black & an Art Deco handbag with coral coloured beads to a brass frame £30.00 - £40.00
323 An Art deco mirror A/F £10.00 - £20.00
324 A Viners silver plate tea set & coffee set £15.00 - £25.00
325 A display case of bullets £10.00 - £20.00
326 4 brass coat hangers & a coat hook £10.00 - £20.00
327 A quantity of kitchenalia £10.00 - £20.00
328 An Art deco mirror £10.00 - £20.00
329 4 gilt framed pictures of poultry/chickens £15.00 - £25.00
330 An Edwardian mahogany cutlery box £15.00 - £25.00
331 An Art deco mirror £10.00 - £20.00
332 3 carnival glass bowls £10.00 - £20.00
333 5 folding music stands £10.00 - £20.00
334 A set of 6 Lincoln framed & glazed prints by P. Clarkson £10.00 - £20.00
335 A case of 78rpm records £15.00 - £25.00
336 A quantity of 1970's children's annuals including Star Trek, The Sweeney & Stingray etc. £20.00 - £30.00
337 A vintage 1970's Marlboro  leather motorcycle racing jacket. Size L £30.00 - £40.00
338 A quantity of miscellaneous china & porcelain including Carlton ware, Disney & Continental bisque etc. Some A/F £15.00 - £25.00
339 16 books on railways £10.00 - £20.00
340 A quantity of linen etc. £10.00 - £20.00
341 A quantity of games workshop Warhammer books etc. Including Lord of the Rings £20.00 - £30.00
342 2 ceiling lamps & 2 table lamps £15.00 - £25.00
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343 A TCR racing set £10.00 - £20.00
344 A quantity of 1930's 'The Farmers Home' magazines, 3 photographic books 'beautiful Britain' 1894, 'round the world' 1895 & portfolio of photographs' compiled by John L. Stoddard £10.00 - £20.00
345 A red draylon Chesterfield 2 seater settee & matching chair £30.00 - £40.00
346 A set of 4 Victorian balloon back chairs £40.00 - £60.00
347 A 2 seater 3 piece suite with 2 electric reclining chairs £30.00 - £40.00
348 A set of 4 wicker & cane conservatory chairs £20.00 - £30.00
349 A set of 4 Edwardian mahogany Heppelwhite style chairs £20.00 - £30.00
350 3 table lamps (2 pottery & 1 brass) £15.00 - £25.00
351 2 table lamps 1 with a cut glass column £15.00 - £25.00
352 3 pottery table lamps £15.00 - £20.00
353 A good quality heavy 'Garrard' clock (in working order) & 2 other vintage clocks £25.00 - £35.00
354 An unusual G.E.C. Bakelite radio, case in excellent condition £30.00 - £40.00
355 A good collection of antiquarian & collectable books £10.00 - £20.00
356 A quantity of material & throws £10.00 - £20.00
357 15 various mantel & wall clocks including wooden cases & Westminster chimes etc. £150.00 - £200.00
358 A Victorian jug & bowl & Falconware cavalier tankard etc. £15.00 - £25.00
359 A quantity of Victorian long case clock parts, a hood, 3 hood doors, 1 case door & a 30 hour square movement (All A/F) £10.00 - £20.00
360 A large quantity of Pan & Puffin paperback books £10.00 - £20.00
361 4 shelves of re-enactment accessories including hats, shoes & garments etc. £15.00 - £25.00
362 A Sony LCD Data projector VPL-X1000 £15.00 - £25.00
363 5 Oriental vases including lidded & blue & white & an Oriental figure £10.00 - £20.00
364 A good collection of books including Churchill, Hitler & children related £10.00 - £20.00
365 A pair of fully lined tapestry curtains with pelmet. Approximate width 49" approximate drop 64". (sun bleached on edge) £30.00 - £40.00
366 A quantity of  of cushions including silk embroidered £10.00 - £20.00
367 A mixed lot of copper & brass including shell cases & horse brasses etc £10.00 - £20.00
368 8 oil on board portraits circa 1960/1970's £15.00 - 

£25.00
369 2 boxes of linen & lace £20.00 - £30.00
370 5 bound volumes of the illustrated London news £20.00 - £30.00
371 A quantity of good curtain ties etc. £20.00 - £30.00
372 A large collection of the graphic Daily Graphic Newspapers £10.00 - £20.00
373 A quantity of Medieval 15th - 17th century re-enactment clothing £15.00 - £25.00
374 A quantity of Medieval 15th - 17th century re-enactment clothing & other items of period clothing £15.00 - £25.00
375 A quantity of Medieval 15th - 17th century re-enactment clothing including cloaks £15.00 - £25.00
376 A Victorian ladies dress jacket/top with beadwork decoration & an evening tailcoat both A/F £15.00 - £25.00
377 A mirror in ornamental plaster frame £10.00 - £20.00
378 A Victorian 30 hour long case clock, (no weights, bell or pendulum) £50.00 - £60.00
379 A 1970's Mad Hatter fruit machine A/F £40.00 - £60.00
380 A Victorian 8 day long case clock with arch painted face (no weights or bell) £50.00 - £60.00
381 A Victorian 30 hour long case clock, (no weights, bell or pendulum), hood in pieces £50.00 - £60.00
382 A solid oak extending refrectory style dining table & 6 oak & brown leather chairs £50.00 - £60.00
383 A round pine kitchen table & 4 chairs £30.00 - £40.00
384 A retro 1970's standard lamp £15.00 - £25.00
385 3 Pirken Hammer Czechoslovakian porcelain platters decorated with flowers & maidens £15.00 - £25.00
386 A 19th century carved oak side table £20.00 - £30.00
387 A pair of fully lined tapestry curtains with pelmet. Approximate width 49" approximate drop 79". (sun bleached on edge) £30.00 - £40.00
388 A 1930's oak bureau £30.00 - £40.00
389 A vintage leather topped foot stool £15.00 - £25.00
390 An old school desk & chair £15.00 - £25.00
391 An Edwardian leather armchair with buttoned back £40.00 - £60.00
392 A 19th century child's carver chair with string seat £20.00 - £30.00
393 A large Thomas Withers & Sons Ltd safe with key £30.00 - £40.00
394 A 1930's leather topped adjustable piano stool £20.00 - £30.00
395 A dark wood stained 2 door cabinet with green 
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leather inset top £30.00 - £40.00
396 A 1930's oak standard lamp with integral drinks tray £40.00 - £60.00
397 A portfolio of various pictures including prints £10.00 - £20.00
398 An oak draw leaf table with turned legs £20.00 - £30.00
399 A large original oil on canvas of a shepherd with sheep in a landscape signed P.Wilson £10.00 - £20.00
400 A Victorian pitch pine meat safe with peak roof £30.00 - £40.00
401 2 inlaid side tables, 1 musical with detatched top £20.00 - £30.00
402 A 1950's oak sideboard with panelled front £20.00 - £30.00
403 The Roedeer. A Monograph by 'Snaffle' (1904) 1987 limited edition no. 165, original colour plates & new illustrations by Neil McReddie £30.00 - £50.00
404 A pair of 19th century ebony chairs £25.00 - £35.00
405 A pine African carved box £50.00 - £60.00
406 A dark stained MDF bible box £15.00 - £25.00
407 2 boxes of 45rpm records including Madonna & Culture Club etc. £30.00 - £40.00
408 An Edwardian mahogany 2 drawer 2 door bookcase base £20.00 - £30.00
409 A modern mahogany Davenport with 4 darwers either side £20.00 - £30.00
410 A Philips 32" flat screen TV £20.00 - £30.00
411 A Bentwood drinks table & 3 chairs £20.00 - £30.00
412 An Edwardian mahogany drop leaf side table with 4 leaf's £15.00 - £25.00
413 A Victorian pine chest of drawers with brass handles £20.00 - £30.00
414 An old walnut dressing table on Queen Anne legs A/F £15.00 - £25.00
415 An ornate tray with 4 floral tiles inset £15.00 - £25.00
416 A black painted Victorian pine tool box £10.00 - £20.00
417 A small 2 over 3 chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
418 A small 2 over 3 chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
419 A solid pine open cupboard with single drawer £20.00 - £30.00
420 A solid pine wine/bottle rack with drawer (35 bottle capacity) £20.00 - £30.00
421 A pair of 3 drawer solid pine bedside chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
422 A solid reclaimed pine blanket box £20.00 - £30.00
423 A solid pine 2 over 3 chest of drawers £20.00 - 

£30.00
424 A vintage style folding wrought iron & wicker shelves £15.00 - £25.00
425 A solid pine 4 door 2 drawer wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00
426 A solid pine 2 door wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00
427 A solid pine 3 door 2 drawer wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00
428 An Edwardian dressing table stool with wicker seat & Queen Anne legs £15.00 - £25.00
429 An Edwardian pine 2 door cupboard with 2 hidden drawers £20.00 - £30.00
430 A vintage style Le Bain metal wash stand with enamel bowl £20.00 - £30.00
431 A quantity of LP records including Billy Connolly etc. £15.00 - £25.00
432 An Edwardian mahogany fold over card table with tapered square legs £20.00 - £30.00
433 A painted pine tool box with steel corners & Bernard Lake name plate £20.00 - £30.00
434 A PA & mixer desk with 4 speakers £40.00 - £60.00
435 A carved inlaid folding cake stand, Indian side table & a torchiere stand A/F £15.00 - £25.00
436 A refrectory table with turned legs £20.00 - £30.00
437 2 artistic wooden plant stands £10.00 - £20.00
438 A dark wood stained coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
439 A Victorian iron fireplace fender £10.00 - £20.00
440 A pair of 1970's teak wall units (1 glazed) £20.00 - £30.00
441 A pair of Victorian mirrors £25.00 - £35.00
442 A quantity of boxed Die cast including Corgi James Bond, Eddie Stobart tin plate tractor also Dinky & Corgi £20.00 - £30.00
443 A painted pine 3 drawer tool chest £15.00 - £25.00
444 An Edwardian dark mahogany side table £15.00 - £25.00
445 A pair of 'W' audio DX-12 PA speakers & stands, a Samson TM500 Pro mixer desk & Pioneer mini disc recorder £200.00 - £300.00
446 A portfolio of pictures including prints & collectio of Maritime maps £10.00 - £20.00
447 A modern heavy solid oak extending dining table with painted legs £100.00 - £200.00
448 2 vintage painted garden gnomes £20.00 - £30.00
449 A pair of fully lined tapestry curtains with pelmet. Approximate width 49", approximate drop 64" (sun bleached on edge) £30.00 - £40.00
450 A Telstar astrological telescope on tripod £15.00 - £25.00
451 A vintage hoover junior model 375 vacuum cleaner, Ilford sportsmen camera & 4 books including 
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engineering £15.00 - £25.00
452 A red & blue rug £10.00 - £20.00
453 A Bentwood chair with cane seat £10.00 - £20.00
454 An Edwardian oak hall chair with upholstered seat £10.00 - £20.00
455 An arts & crafts pine chest of drawers with art nouveau steel handles £20.00 - £30.00
456 A quantity of music books including The Beatles & record collector magazines £15.00 - £25.00
457 A retro metamorphic tea trolley on ball & claw feet £15.00 - £25.00
458 A 1930's oak bureau £30.00 - £40.00
459 A pair of teak effect bedsides with 2 drawers & open space £15.00 - £25.00
460 An oak linen fold side cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
461 A set of 4 Edwardian mahogany Hepplewhite style chairs £20.00 - £30.00
462 A grey top hat £10.00 - £20.00
463 A retro formica 1970's dressing table/sideboard £10.00 - £20.00
464 A cream painted coffee/side table £10.00 - £20.00
465 A Victorian 30 hour long case clock (missing weights & pendulum or bell) £50.00 - £60.00
466 2 pine grandfather clock case £50.00 - £60.00
467 2 Victorian grandfather cases (1 missing its hood £40.00 - £60.00
468 A Barratt & Robinson upright mahogany piano £30.00 - £40.00
469 A bevel edged wall mirror in oak frame £15.00 - £25.00
470 A print of a rural scene & river after Reg Lewis £15.00 - £25.00
471 2 rectangle over mantle mirrors, 1 bevel edged both with silvered frames £15.00 - £25.00
472 A large rug £10.00 - £20.00
473 A dark wood stained sideboard with 2 doors & ball & claw feet £20.00 - £30.00
474 A quantity of rugs including runner made in Peru £15.00 - £25.00
475 A Panasonic flat sceen televison £20.00 - £30.00
476 A 1930/1950's oak double pedestal desk with green leather inset £30.00 - £40.00
477 A family of 4 vintage garden gnomes £35.00 - £45.00
478 A stage prop of a vintage telephone box pay phone £20.00 - £30.00
479 A large embossed metal panel £10.00 - £20.00
480 An American rocking chair (needs attention) £15.00 - £25.00
481 END OF SATURDAY AUCTION... PLEASE JOIN US AGAIN TOMORROW COMMENCING AT 9AM

1001 An ornate electric table lamp £15.00 - £25.00
1002 A brass oil lamp with shade and chimney
1003 An ornate electric table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1004 A pair of Royal Dux figurines £20.00 - £30.00
1005 A 1930's Quimper figure group (slight chipping) and a pair of Quimper ashtrays, all signed MB £20.00 - £30.00
1006 A pair of Victorian cranberry glass decanters £60.00 - £80.00
1007 8 late 19th / early 20th century continental porcelain trinket boxes £30.00 - £40.00
1008 A large green quartz and silver pendant £10.00 - £20.00
1009 2 Oriental carved stone brooches £10.00 - £20.00
1010 A silver mother of pearl and a green stone brooches £10.00 - £20.00
1011 A silver amethyst earrings and a silver black onyx pendant £10.00 - £20.00
1012 A mixed lot of jewellery including ring, badges, silver etc £10.00 - £20.00
1013 A Victorian silver graduated pocket watch chain with clasp, T bar and coin (38 grammes) £40.00 - £60.00
1014 A diamond buckle ring £25.00 - £35.00
1015 A Tiffany diamond heart silver necklace £15.00 - £20.00
1016 A silver pendant locket on chain and 3 small old scent bottles £10.00 - £20.00
1017 A pair of 9ct gold and opal earrings £15.00 - £20.00
1018 A Theresa silver coin pendant and an ornate silver pendant (tested) £10.00 - £20.00
1019 An Oriental silver gilt and jade bracelet £10.00 - £20.00
1020 A silver marcasite ring and one other silver ring £25.00 - £35.00
1021 An 18ct white gold diamond and sapphire engagement ring and an 18ct gold wedding ring, circa 1940 £50.00 - £60.00
1022 2 gold pendants (No.13 and No.21) a pair of plated cuff links and a plated chain £20.00 - £30.00
1023 A 9ct gold sapphire cluster ring £20.00 - £30.00
1024 A 14ct white gold sapphire and diamond ring £100.00 - £150.00
1025 A 9ct white gold ring and platinum band £20.00 - £30.00
1026 2 silver rings set topaz and a silver bracelet £20.00 - £30.00
1027 A white gold cut diamond ring £25.00 - £35.00
1028 A diamond and sapphire yellow gold ring £20.00 - £30.00
1029 2 9ct white gold rings. one set diamonds £35.00 - £45.00

9BidMaster Office



1030 A silver 'seal' brooch, a silver cameo brooch and one other brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1031 A cased pearl necklace £10.00 - £20.00
1032 2 silver rings, 9 dress rings etc £20.00 - £30.00
1033 A pair of gold cuff links, other gold and yellow metal jewellery including diamond set stick pin £30.00 - £40.00
1034 A silver brooch, silver stick pin and other silver and white metal jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1035 A bone necklace and 2 other beaded necklaces £10.00 - £20.00
1036 8 Victorian stick pins and  a crescent brooch £30.00 - £40.00
1037 A mixed lot of crystal and other necklaces £20.00 - £30.00
1038 A silver and crystal bracelet £20.00 - £30.00
1039 A Majorca pearl pendant with earrings and one other necklace £20.00 - £30.00
1040 A miniature Tunbridge ware box (damage to thread) and a horn snuff box £25.00 - £35.00
1041 A Tiffany & Co., 925 sterling silver bangle in box and a miniature pocket watch £20.00 - £30.00
1042 A French jet choker, A diamonte belt buckle and one other choker £15.00 - £20.00
1043 A mixed lot of bead necklaces etc £10.00 - £20.00
1044 A mixed lot of vintage costume brooches £15.00 - £20.00
1045 A mixed lot including 1946-48 Palestine medal, 1897 Diamond Jubilee medal, 1937 Medallion etc £20.00 - £30.00
1046 A silver watch chain and a silver fob £25.00 - £35.00
1047 A vintage 3 strand coral necklace and one other with silver clasp £15.00 - £20.00
1048 2 bracelets, 2 pendants, a large stone dress ring and a gold plated tie pin £20.00 - £30.00
1049 A copper mast lantern £10.00 - £20.00
1050 A boxed Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern candle snuffer £30.00 - £40.00
1051 A Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern sugar bowl and cream jug £30.00 - £40.00
1052 A Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern (1126) sweet stand £40.00 - £60.00
1053 4 7" diameter Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern fluted plates £60.00 - £80.00
1054 A Royal Crown Derby Old Imari Pattern trio £25.00 - £35.00
1055 3 boxed Royal Crown Derby paperweights being a bear, a tortoise and a hedgehog £60.00 - £80.00
1056 A Royal Crown Derby ginger jar and cover (18cm high) £60.00 - £80.00
1057 4 items of Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern china £30.00 - £40.00

1058 3 Royal Crown Derby 1128 Old Imari pattern plates £60.00 - £80.00
1059 A Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern 1128 gold banded ginger jar (11cm) and a Royal Crown Derby hexagonal vase (12cm) £40.00 - £60.00
1060 A Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern heart trinket box, 2 thimbles, a tie pin and a miniature jug £40.00 - £60.00
1061 4 Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern 1128 plates £80.00 - £120.00
1062 3 Royal Crown Derby paperweights being kingfisher, dormouse and rabbit £40.00 - £60.00
1063 3 Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern 1128 gold banded dishes £40.00 - £60.00
1064 A Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern 2 tier cake stand (2nd quality) £20.00 - £30.00
1065 A Royal Crown Derby 3 tier cake stand £40.00 - £60.00
1066 A Royal Crown Derby Wren paperweight £20.00 - £30.00
1067 A Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern fluted pin dish, a small fluted pin dish and a boxed oval lidded pot £30.00 - £40.00
1068 A pair of Royal Crown Derby rabbit paperweights £25.00 - £35.00
1069 A Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern 2451 trio £30.00 - £40.00
1070 A Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern 1128 meat platter (2nd quality) £40.00 - £60.00
1071 A silver sugar bowl Hallmarked Birmingham 1905/06 (approximate weight 231gms £40.00 - £60.00
1072 2 circa 1930's Japanese Kutani bottle vases £20.00 - £30.00
1073 A Royal Doulton Dicken's figures being Scrooge, Fagin and Mr Pickwick £20.00 - £30.00
1074 A Royal Crown Derby un-named white peacock £10.00 - £20.00
1075 A pair of 19th century cranberry glass salts and a cranberry glass jug £10.00 - £20.00
1076 6 late 19th, early 20th century porcelain trinket boxes and 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
1077 A boxed Rotary wrist watch and a PCA wrist watch £30.00 - £40.00
1078 A quantity of gent's wrist watches £15.00 - £20.00
1079 2 cased wristwatch/bracelet sets being Rotary and Citizen £30.00 - £40.00
1080 An Emporio Armani gents wrist watch with warrantee £10.00 - £20.00
1081 2 old ladies silver fob watches, 1 hallmarked and a/f and the other 800 and in working order £25.00 - £35.00
1082 A Ben Sherman, A Sekonda and  Jobin men's wrist watches £10.00 - £20.00
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1083 A silver pocket watch and one other, both a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1084 A Smith's stop watch and a Smith's 'Empire' pocket watch £25.00 - £35.00
1085 A plated pocket watch and chain (over wound) £20.00 - £30.00
1086 A silver pocket watch on silver chain (over wound) £35.00 - £45.00
1087 A Tag Heuer quartz wrist watch and one other £20.00 - £30.00
1088 4 gent's wrist watches being Sekonda (working), Rone (working), Syma Triplex (working) and a Sekonda water resistant quartz £50.00 - £80.00
1089 A Lorus wrist watch and other items £10.00 - £20.00
1090 A cased Cyma ladies wrist watch with 9ct gold strap £50.00 - £80.00
1091 A vintage 9ct gold cameo of female profile and 2 other cameos £50.00 - £80.00
1092 A quantity of pre 1947 silver coins £20.00 - £30.00
1093 A Rotary all 9ct gold ladies wristwatch with original box, approx. weight 9.8g £80.00 - £120.00
1094 A quantity of wrist watches £10.00 - £20.00
1095 A mixed lot of silver rings and other white metal jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1096 An Ingersol diamond ladies wrist watch in original box and with paperwork £180.00 - £220.00
1097 An art deco ladies wristwatch (in working order) and an amethyst stone brooch set in 9ct gold £50.00 - £80.00
1098 2 yellow amber necklaces £75.00 - £85.00
1099 A fresh water pearl necklace with 14k gold clasp, a pearl necklace with silver clasp, a pair of 9ct gold pearl earrings and a pearl bracelet £20.00 - £30.00
1100 A vintage malachite necklace and an amber ring set in silver £25.00 - £35.00
1101 4 jade bangles £20.00 - £30.00
1102 A vintage mother of pearl necklace and a lace agate necklace £30.00 - £40.00
1103 5 vintage compacts including Stratton £20.00 - £30.00
1104 A quantity of antique clock keys etc £20.00 - £30.00
1105 A mixed lot of vintage brooches including mourning brooch £40.00 - £60.00
1106 A double strand pearl necklace with 9ct gold clasp, a triple strand pearl necklace with sivler clasp and 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
1107 A mixed lot of old brass items £10.00 - £20.00
1108 A Limoges brooch, A silver butterfly wing brooch, a floral brooch and a necklace £20.00 - £30.00
1109 A carved elephant pendant, 2 carved necklaces, 2 

brooches and a jade medallion £20.00 - £30.00
1110 2 old boxed harmonica's and a matchbox music box £15.00 - £25.00
1111 2 diamonte' necklaces, 3 diamonte' brooches and 3 pairs of earrings £20.00 - £30.00
1112 A fine set of Edwardian 'portrait' buttons, a set of Japanese porcelain 'face' buttons and a quantity of cuff links £20.00 - £30.00
1113 4 page turners including ivory, tortoise shell and poker work together with 4 letter openers £30.00 - £40.00
1114 4 Beswick white horses £40.00 - £60.00
1115 A Dutch hand painted plate marked Loqari-Koninklyk, Gouda £20.00 - £30.00
1116 An old brass figure of a girl £15.00 - £20.00
1117 A 3 piece Wedgwood coffee set £20.00 - £30.00
1118 A Russian black lacquered box decorated with a fairy tale scene, signed £30.00 - £40.00
1119 A glass sand cane £70.00 - £80.00
1120 A cased Mercedes Benz gear stick wine stopper set and a silver ERII 1977 ingot £30.00 - £40.00
1121 3 vintage K Dowling & Son fishing reels £30.00 - £40.00
1122 A set of 3 R.A.O.B., medals including silver gilt, 2 pins, ribbons and bars £60.00 - £80.00
1123 A bone handles whip with dog head £25.00 - £35.00
1124 A collection of glass/stone animals and 2 angels £20.00 - £30.00
1125 4 unusual jointed lead figures including the Mad Hatter and complete with birthday cake £20.00 - £30.00
1126 A mixed lot including paper knife, pill box etc £10.00 - £20.00
1127 A small collection of minerals etc £10.00 - £20.00
1128 9 dress rings including silver £20.00 - £30.00
1129 A silk scarf commemorating Sir Winston Churchill's 80th Birthday £10.00 - £20.00
1130 A crystal pendant £10.00 - £20.00
1131 A 9ct gold band ring set white stone, approx. 4.4gms £45.00 - £55.00
1132 A pair of enamel earrings set with cultured pearls £30.00 - £40.00
1133 A pair of Victorian white stone earrings, tested as gold £30.00 - £40.00
1134 2 Victorian 9ct gold fobs set with hardstones, bloodstone etc £75.00 - £85.00
1135 An 18ct white gold ring set blue zircon £35.00 - £45.00
1136 A pair of 9ct rose gold earring set rubies £40.00 - £60.00
1137 An 18ct gold Victorian ring set turquoise and pearl 
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£75.00 - £85.00
1138 A Liberty pewter brooch £75.00 - £85.00
1139 A 3 stone twist diamond ring, circa 1940's, in 18ct gold and platinum £180.00 - £220.00
1140 A 9ct gold signet ring and a yellow metal ring set faceted stone £20.00 - £30.00
1141 A set of 4 18ct gold and pearl gentleman's Edwardian evening waistcoat buttons £50.00 - £60.00
1142 A citrine set 9ct gold ring, a peridot and pearl 9ct gold brooch and a cornelion set 9ct gold ring, approx total weight 12.75gms £80.00 - £120.00
1143 An album of postcards of Edwardian ladies £40.00 - £60.00
1144 An album of mixed post cards, topography, comic, rural, social history etc £10.00 - £20.00
1145 A box of mixed ephemera including 1950's film star photos, 1925 dog awards, photographic post cards, Royal Windsor album, letter cards etc £15.00 - £20.00
1146 4 albums of 1950's motorbike racing photographs with notes including Norton, Isle of Man, Cadwell Park etc and other motorbike memorabilia including postcards, manuals etc £10.00 - £20.00
1147 A brass Schatz carriage clock £60.00 - £80.00
1148 A small brass carriage clock by Matthew Norman, London £60.00 - £80.00
1149 A brass carriage clock £60.00 - £80.00
1150 A brass carriage clock £60.00 - £80.00
1151 A Jaegar Recital gilt brass table clock £25.00 - £35.00
1152 A small brass carriage clock by Mignon £60.00 - £80.00
1153 A small cased brass carriage clock (makers name worn from face) £60.00 - £80.00
1154 A rare metal and glass 'globe' clock (globe has crack) £60.00 - £80.00
1155 A spelter horse head £20.00 - £40.00
1156 A Georgian Coalport porcelain dish, hand decorated with stylised fruits with gilt vines in cobalt blue, imprinted mark circa 1815-1825 £60.00 - £80.00
1157 A small bronze tang horse £20.00 - £30.00
1158 A rare pair of Victorian peacock spill vases, a/f, (impressed numbers to bases) £35.00 - £45.00
1159 3 items of Mary Gregory glass £20.00 - £30.00
1160 A decorative table lamp with shade £20.00 - £30.00
1161 A pair of clear glass lustres £30.00 - £40.00
1162 An old Islamic lidded bowl inscribed on bottom FES.R.A. £20.00 - £30.00
1163 An old lacquered double compartment tea caddy
1164 5 items of Chinese pottery including vases £30.00 - £40.00

1165 An unusual poker work zinc line tea caddy £30.00 - £40.00
1166 A Victorian stone set brooch, a tortoise shell and silver 'Wembley' Pendant, 4 pairs of earrings including silver etc £20.00 - £30.00
1167 A mixed lot including vintage specs, Acme whistle etc £10.00 - £20.00
1168 A silver bangle with attached ring and 2 silver bangles, all marked 925 £30.00 - £40.00
1169 A large silver pendant, a silver cross pendant on silver chain and one other pendant, all marked 925 £30.00 - £40.00
1170 A box of assorted jewellery including some gold, silver etc £40.00 - £60.00
1171 In excess of 30 items of vintage jewellery, mostly silver £30.00 - £40.00
1172 6 stone set rings, some silver and an unusual celluloid ring £35.00 - £45.00
1173 A mixed lot of silver brooches, silver earrings, silver pendants and chains £25.00 - £35.00
1174 A jewellers ring box and 28 silver rings £25.00 - £35.00
1175 A jewellery case and 20 stone set silver rings £25.00 - £35.00
1176 An antique rosewood and silver knife in scabbard with ivory chopsticks £400.00 - £600.00
1177 A French bronze paper knife signed H Boyer and a boxed Mid 20th century Chinese jade hand mirror £40.00 - £60.00
1178 An early primitive brass Chinese man being chased by an aligator £50.00 - £60.00
1179 An old brass gladiator paper weight £20.00 - £30.00
1180 An old Chinese snuff box with copper decoration £30.00 - £40.00
1181 An old brass Aztec figure mounted on a wooden base £15.00 - £20.00
1182 An old brass dish depicting a WW1 soldier charging up steps, inscribed on back Roulim-Dinamk £10.00 - £20.00
1183 An antique brass chick paperweight with glass eyes, impressed makers name Villeminot? £50.00 - £60.00
1184 A 19th century oriental bronze pot with embossed Chinese symbols £200.00 - £300.00
1185 An early Victorian brass Chinese hand mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1186 A 19th century brass and ruby glass curtain pole holder with impressed registration mark taken from a house in Sebastopol, Sept 9th 1855. £20.00 - £30.00
1187 5 items of Victorian treen, (some cracking) £90.00 - £100.00
1188 An old and complete Alladin Famos oil lamp, No. 
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120CP £30.00 - £40.00
1189 An ornate Adam style table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1190 An enamelled continental pin dish (possibly on continental silver) £20.00 - £30.00
1191 An antique ivory figure, a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1192 An antique ivory ruler by W H Brown, Birmingham and 2 vintage wooden rulers £30.00 - £40.00
1193 A mixed lot of old pens etc £10.00 - £20.00
1194 A 19th century figure with crosses swords mark £30.00 - £40.00
1195 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Home Again' £20.00 - £30.00
1196 A quantity of war time ephemera including post cards £20.00 - £30.00
1197 In excess of 70 lace bobbins £30.00 - £40.00
1198 3 vintage fishing reels £20.00 - £30.00
1199 5 boxed NAO figures, Wake Up, Little Clown in Love, First Love, Nina with hoop & Puppy and one other £80.00 - £120.00
1200 A limited edition hall marked silver goblet, 56 0f 200 £200.00 - £300.00
1201 A Victorian green glaze Copeland Spode jug, circa 1897, in very good condition £160.00 - £200.00
1202 A Moorcroft plate £40.00 - £80.00
1203 A Moorcroft ivy plate £40.00 - £80.00
1204 A 1993 Moorcroft Sally Tuffin tulip design plate £40.00 - £80.00
1205 A Moorcroft iris bowl £40.00 - £80.00
1206 A Moorcroft art vase £80.00 - £120.00
1207 2 boxed Llaldro figures, Bashful Bather and Sad Sax £60.00 - £80.00
1208 A rare Staffordshire pearlware figure of Elijah and the Ravens, circa 1810, in good condition £90.00 - £100.00
1209 A Cranberry glass dish and vase £15.00 - £25.00
1210 A Royal Doulton character jug, a figure of Falstaff and a character jug of Rip Van Winkle £15.00 - £20.00
1211 A cranberry glass bell and a cranberry glass jug £20.00 - £30.00
1212 6 early 20th century continental porcelain trinket boxes, fairings and match strikers £20.00 - £30.00
1213 A Beswick cat and a Royal Doulton 1986 Bunnikins figure 'School days' £20.00 - £30.00
1214 3 Royal Doulton figurines £20.00 - £30.00
1215 A large pair of early Staffordshire pearlware figures in super original condition being Elijah and the Widow of Zarephath, circa 1820 £140.00 - £160.00
1216 A mixed lot of antique and other coins £20.00 - £30.00
1217 A large quantity of US coinage £20.00 - £30.00
1218 A collection of foreign coins and bank notes 

£15.00 - £20.00
1219 A quantity of copper coins £10.00 - £20.00
1220 A James II Irish Gun metal shilling coin dated November 1689 £15.00 - £25.00
1221 A quantity of British coins including silver dating from 1816-1920 £30.00 - £60.00
1222 A mixed lot of commemorative and other coins £10.00 - £20.00
1223 19 pre 1947 half crowns, 30 pre 1947 silver florins and 12 silver threepenny bits (600gms) £80.00 - £120.00
1224 A quantity of assorted pre 1920 and pre 1947 silver coins (approx. 300gms) £40.00 - £60.00
1225 A large quantity of British and foreign coins £10.00 - £20.00
1226 A large quantity of coins and bank notes £25.00 - £35.00
1227 A quantity of pens including Shaeffer and a letter opener £10.00 - £20.00
1228 A Shaeffer sterling silver pen with 18ct gold nib £10.00 - £20.00
1229 A 9ct gold yard of lead pencil £50.00 - £60.00
1230 A quantity of pens including Shaeffer £25.00 - £35.00
1231 A large collection of vintage pens and pencils including silver £20.00 - £30.00
1232 An antique carved ivory elephant on a jade base £200.00 - £300.00
1233 An antique carved ivory of a hunting scene signed Emson Mujuru £150.00 - £200.00
1234 An antique carved ivory and bronze Chinese scent bottle depicting battle scenes, approx. height 16.5cm £400.00 - £600.00
1235 An antique ivory intricately carved Chinese junk £200.00 - £300.00
1236 An unusual antique carved ivory crocodile with a man in the back of its mouth £100.00 - £200.00
1237 4 antique ivory figures and 3 other items £100.00 - £200.00
1238 An antique carved ivory box, (approx. 12 x 9cm) £150.00 - £200.00
1239 4 items of antique Oriental ware including ivory £100.00 - £200.00
1240 An antique ivory carving of elephants under a tree £50.00 - £80.00
1241 An antique carved ivory and wood figure of a man praying, signed on inset red panel £250.00 - £300.00
1242 An antique carved ivory card case (approx. 8 x 6 cm) £200.00 - £300.00
1243 A boxed model of the Taj Mahal £35.00 - £45.00
1244 A model of a Chinese junk and a Chinese figure £10.00 - £20.00
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1245 3 Beatrix Potter Bunnikins figures £20.00 - £30.00
1246 A Victorian Doulton stoneware jug, approx 4" and in good condition £15.00 - £20.00
1247 A Lladro lady with parasol and dog £25.00 - £35.00
1248 A Coalport figurine, Anne £15.00 - £20.00
1249 2 Victorian Staffordshire cottages £30.00 - £40.00
1250 12 Coalport figurines £40.00 - £80.00
1251 A Cobridge stoneware vase £20.00 - £30.00
1252 6 late 19th early 20th century continental porcelain trinket boxes £20.00 - £30.00
1253 5 albums and a box of stamps, mostly foreign £10.00 - £20.00
1254 A quantity of commemorative and booklet stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1255 4 vintage aluminium fishing reels £20.00 - £30.00
1256 A rare first edition of Super Ju-Jitsu by professor Harry H Hunter, 1924-1927 £10.00 - £20.00
1257 A vintage pig pin cushion £20.00 - £30.00
1258 A silver plated Skegness souvenir fisherman figure on base £20.00 - £30.00
1259 A super pair of early binoculars by J H Steward, The Strand, London, 'The Official Bisley', in excellent condition £30.00 - £40.00
1260 A mixed lot of Victorian treen including Mauchlin ware £20.00 - £30.00
1261 A carved Black Forest dog with beaded eyes £15.00 - £20.00
1262 5 items of various Chinese artifacts including antique carved wood figure, soapstone carving, bowl etc £40.00 - £60.00
1263 A set of 6 silver handled butter knives (HM Sheffield 1918/19) and a set of 6 silver collared butter knives £10.00 - £20.00
1264 A silver Sampson Morden propelling pencil, 3 others and a wax seal £30.00 - £40.00
1265 A Rolex watches advertising tea spoon £10.00 - £20.00
1266 A cased silver spoon and fork, another silver spoon and a silver handles button hook £15.00 - £20.00
1267 A Scottish horn snuff mull £60.00 - £80.00
1268 A silver dish, a silver bladed knife, 2 silver rimmed pots and a white metal salt and pepper £20.00 - £30.00
1269 4 silver spoons, HM Sheffield 1930's, Walker and Hall £15.00 - £20.00
1270 A silver pin dish with decoration and a silver collector's spoon featuring rose £20.00 - £40.00
1271 A silver topped scent bottle and one other £10.00 - £20.00
1272 A silver ladle, 5 silver spoons, 2 silver thimbles, a silver napkin ring and a silver candlestick £30.00 - £40.00

1273 A cased pair of silver napkin rings and a cased silver pickle fork £20.00 - £30.00
1274 A match box and 3 other items £25.00 - £35.00
1275 A Georgian white metal snuff box with gilt interior, maker's stamp inside £30.00 - £40.00
1276 A silver pill box and one other £20.00 - £30.00
1277 A silver pin dish, HM London 1973/74, Approx. 100 gms £10.00 - £20.00
1278 A silver handled knife, a pair of silver sugar nips and a small cake knife £40.00 - £60.00
1279 A Beswick Irish Setter wall plaque, a/f £35.00 - £45.00
1280 A rare early 19th century Staffordshire figure of Saul presenting his daughter to David £55.00 - £75.00
1281 A Vintage cast aluminium novelty mechanical money bank £20.00 - £30.00
1282 6 early 20th century continental porcelain fairings £20.00 - £30.00
1283 15 Coalport china houses, a Coalport sign and a crested china bathing machine £50.00 - £80.00
1284 2 Royal Doulton figurines, Bedtime and Darling £15.00 - £20.00
1285 An album of greeting cards, mainly UK with some European £20.00 - £30.00
1286 An album of approximately 200 postcards £40.00 - £60.00
1287 3 vintage Gemina fishing reels £30.00 - £40.00
1288 2 Ghurka knives, one complete with skinning knives £35.00 - £458.00
1289 A 19th century sabre £50.00 - £60.00
1290 A late 19th century sword with chagrine hilt and brass bound scabbard (Whiteman Outfitters, Portsea) £70.00 - £90.00
1291 A late 18th early 19th century officers sabre with scabbard (Indian Army) £80.00 - £120.00
1292 A miniature Chinese Yixing teapot, 19th century, stamped to base £15.00 - £20.00
1293 A super Chinese bronze bull, 19cm long x 12cm high £40.00 - £60.00
1294 A Chinese bronze Ganesh, The elephant God, 15cm high £40.00 - £60.00
1295 7 pieces of carved soapstone including 2 super quality pieces of grapes and flowers £20.00 - £30.00
1296 19 pieces of Uppingham School crested china, mostly Goss including marmalade pot, Worcester jug, Kohl pot etc £10.00 - £20.00
1297 A pair of early Staffordshire figures, Jobson and Nell, in good condition £40.00 - £60.00
1298 5 pairs of opera glasses and binoculars including ivory a/f and brass £25.00 - £35.00
1299 2 Staffordshire figures, 'Little Red Riding Hood' and 
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one other, both Victorian £25.00 - £35.00
1300 6 Goebel figures in good condition £30.00 - £40.00
1301 A Royal Doulton John Barleycorn jug, A Sir Francis Drake character jug, 3 small Doulton character jugs and one other £30.00 - £40.00
1302 6 late 19th early 20th century continental fairings, some duplicates £15.00 - £20.00
1303 A Bachman Dewitt Clinton HO scale model engine set (missing power) and a boxed premier series Pensylvania engine £30.00 - £40.00
1304 A Bachmann limited edition model of Dwight D Eisenhower class A4 4-G-Z, mint and in box £60.00 - £80.00
1305 A Bachmann limited edition twin A4 pacific Mallard Jubilee pack £80.00 - £120.00
1306 A collection of sheets of stamps including early Austria, Switzerland, France and rest of world £50.00 - £60.00
1307 An album of in excess of 380 postcards including France, Germany etc £100.00 - £150.00
1308 An album of approximately 300 old postcards £70.00 - £80.00
1309 An album of approximately 200 postcards £40.00 - £60.00
1310 An album of approximately 200 various Gb and world postcards, topographical, people, buildings etc £50.00 - £60.00
1311 An album of approximately 300 old GB and continental postcards £50.00 - £60.00
1312 An album of 138 Lincolnshire related postcards £100.00 - £120.00
1313 An album of approximately 300 old postcards, topographical, greeting, buildings etc £50.00 - £60.00
1314 An album of approximately 100 Yorkshire related postcards £50.00 - £60.00
1315 Oil on canvas continental lake scene, Posssibly Italian, signed but indistinct Size including frame approx.33" x 27" £30.00 - £50.00
1316 A Georgian brass petal base candlestick c1760 and a copper army and navy tankard £20.00 - £30.00
1317 Victorian mahogany toilet mirror £20.00 - £40.00
1318 White marble effect art deco style nude figurine on base £50.00 - £60.00
1319 5 late 19th early 20th century books inc. Mr. Jorrocks Lectors by G. Denholm £10.00 - £20.00
1320 3 earthenware jars including ginger beer, marked SRD, oasis ginger beer £10.00 - £20.00
1321 Edwardian blue glass oil lamp on attractive base £30.00 - £40.00
1322 2 heavy brass cannons £30.00 - £50.00
1323 An unusual pair of pictures (22.5cm wide) made with etched mother of pearl and painted c.1900 

£20.00 - £30.00
1324 A heavily carved camphor wood box 26.5cm x 16cm x 13.5cm £15.00 - £25.00
1325 An unusual miners carbide lamp by the coal salt and tanning co. Grimsby £35.00 - £45.00
1326 3 Veseys reports in chancery & 1 Vesey & Beames reports in chancery, bound red lables early1800's £20.00 - £30.00
1327 Tiffany style table lamp approx. 62cm height, approx. diameter of shade at widest 46.5cm £90.00 - £100.00
1328 4 boxes inc. mahogany & pewter arts & crafts birds eye maple boxed, early 20th century India box £30.00 - £40.00
1329 3 Oriental silk pictures framed and glazed £20.00 - £30.00
1330 Royal Albert Old Country rose tea & dinner set £60.00 - £80.00
1331 An oak mantle clock £10.00 - £20.00
1332 Pair of Staffordshire figures Dick Turpin & Tom King £35.00 - £45.00
1333 A large moulded glass 'Lazy Susan' stand £25.00 - £35.00
1334 A silver plated cigar box £15.00 - £25.00
1335 2 Comport dishes £10.00 - £20.00
1336 A small oak gateleg table with bobbin turned legs £30.00 - £50.00
1337 A box of mixed postcards £20.00 - £30.00
1338 Large gilt framed print on board £20.00 - £40.00
1339 3 sets of good binocluras inc. Dolland with leather cases (one top missing) £130.00 - £150.00
1340 Victorian mahogany writing box with brass shield & escutcheon £20.00 - £40.00
1341 Victorian brass Youngs oil lamp converted to electric £15.00 - £25.00
1342 A 1945 souvenir of Germany bottle stand with ship in bottle £20.00 - £40.00
1343 2 volumes of 1913 The Rise of Grimsby by Bob Lincoln £20.00 - £30.00
1344 Quantity of silver plate including tea set £20.00 - £40.00
1345 A Royal Crown Derby' Royal' Antoinette tea set £30.00 - £40.00
1346 A silver plate cigar box 19cm x 11cm x 5.5cm £15.00 - £25.00
1347 A vintage Players cigarettes advertising mirror £15.00 - £25.00
1348 Album of pin up postcards and quantity of old and nostalgic postcards £15.00 - £25.00
1349 A tapestry picture of a blue bird, butterfly and flowers in a gilt frame £20.00 - £40.00
1350 An Edwardian mahogany side table £20.00 - £40.00
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1351 A cast brass plaque of USS Holland as 32 Poseidon pro page £30.00 - £40.00
1352 10 Henry Matisse nudes b/w plates c1930 mounted and sealed all 16" x 12" £20.00 - £30.00
1353 3 Chinese bells on stand & an early 20th century Chinese pen tray engraved with dragons £30.00 - £40.00
1354 Framed & glazed photograph of 182nd brigade royal field artillery produced by Gale & Polden Ltd. £10.00 - £20.00
1355 Large Beswick palm jug £10.00 - £20.00
1356 Brass mortar £40.00 - £50.00
1357 A Victorian walnut veneered sewing box £20.00 - £30.00
1358 Quantity of good silver plate items etc £10.00 - £20.00
1359 A gilt framed oil on canvas still life of roses bearing signature R.G. Green 1901 Size 34cm x 45cm £50.00 - £60.00
1360 Cranberry oil lamp with brass base £40.00 - £60.00
1361 2 volumes of 'Notes on the earlier history of Barton-On-Humber by Robert Brown £30.00 - £40.00
1362 Pair of interesting early 20th century African figures height 27cm  £25.00 - £35.00
1363 C18th skillet with marking on handle £10.00 - £20.00
1364 5 vintage cameras inc. box brownie, The cameo, etc. £25.00 - £35.00
1365 3 stoneware jars all from East Anglia - Colchester, Nayland and Ipswich £10.00 - £20.00
1366 3 old postcard albums, approx. 280 GB & world postcards £35.00 - £45.00
1367 Oak inkwell, pewter jug, old terracotta tankard £10.00 - £20.00
1368 A very large African 'tree of life' lamp base (78cm high) & 1 other African lamp £50.00 - £70.00
1369 An Edwardian mahogany screen embroidered with poppies £20.00 - £30.00
1370 Over 20 pencil drawings of 1930's - 1940's film stars, actors, actresses etc. All signed and dated AEB 1930-1947 £20.00 - £30.00
1371 Arts & crafts copper kettle on stand with marking of Henry Loveridge to stand £50.00 - £70.00
1372 A reproduction HMV His Masters Voice horn gramaphone with brass horn £40.00 - £60.00
1373 12 pieces of good quality silver plate inc. tea set £40.00 - £60.00
1374 A nest of tables with glass inserts on top £20.00 - £40.00
1375 An antique brass wall light £20.00 - £30.00
1376 2 green Wedgwood oval plaques and 2 green Wedgwood lidded pots £20.00 - £30.00
1377 An antique cranberry milk glass double burner oil 

lamp & shade £90.00 - £100.00
1378 7 books on Nottinghamshire and Leicestershire inc. 1842 'Charnwood Forest' by T.R. Trotter etc. £40.00 - £60.00
1379 Royal Doulton Sonnet tea & dinner ware  (seconds) £30.00 - £50.00
1380 A mahogany tripod pot stand with 2 drawers £20.00 - £40.00
1381 A large cloisonne lidded ginger jar £10.00 - £30.00
1382 Mamod traction engine and steam roller £50.00 - £70.00
1383 An Edwardian mahogany dressing table toilet mirror with 2 drawers £20.00 - £50.00
1384 Quantity of silver plate inc. epergne etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1385 19c oriental pot stand with marble insert a/f £30.00 - £50.00
1386 Ornamental oriental ship adorned with dragons heads £30.00 - £50.00
1387 A Poole pottery dinner set (35 pieces) £40.00 - £60.00
1388 Oil lamp on base £20.00 - £40.00
1389 A bound volume of the weekly welcome 1877 £10.00 - £30.00
1390 3 pieces of Wedgwood £20.00 - £30.00
1391 Galleried stool £20.00 - £30.00
1392 Antique gas wall light converted to electric £20.00 - £30.00
1393 3 piece clock garniture set £40.00 - £60.00
1394 4 piece silver plate tea set and silver plate tray £20.00 - £40.00
1395 Edwardian mahogany side chair with floral wool-work seat £20.00 - £40.00
1396 1935 Catalouge of plate belonging to The Duke of Portland compiled by E. Alfred Jones £20.00 - £30.00
1397 An original vintage Egyptian Fez £10.00 - £20.00
1398 Quantity of silver plated items inc. ladle, chocolate pot, coffee pot and 1974 Butlins AYR Scotland £15.00 - £25.00
1399 8 pottery items consisting of jugs and bowl, inc. Sadler, Maling, Burslem etc. £15.00 - £25.00
1400 6 Victorian/Edwardian Punch books £10.00 - £30.00
1401 3 King of the road vintage car lights £90.00 - £100.00
1402 A quantity of old snooker cues £20.00 - £40.00
1403 3 vintage childrens washing mangles £30.00 - £50.00
1404 8 reels of 8mm films of Singapore, Hong Kong, Capetown, Lahore, circa 1968-70 £20.00 - £40.00
1405 Wooden tribal bust and 2 goblets £20.00 - £40.00
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1406 4 silver plate tea sets - 12 pieces in total £15.00 - £25.00
1407 Pair of  GPO telegraph pole climbing spikes and a pair of stirrups £20.00 - £40.00
1408 2 early wooden jigsaws of maps - completeness unknown £10.00 - £20.00
1409 Large quantity of cameras and accessories inc. Kodak EK300 instant camera, Akita AT-R2000F, flashes, films etc. £70.00 - £80.00
1410 Vintage push along horse £20.00 - £40.00
1411 2 x 5 piece hand beaten pewter tea and coffee sets £30.00 - £50.00
1412 Quantity of antique Chinese china, cups, vases, etc. £30.00 - £40.00
1413 8 scenes of Lincoln inc. engravings D. Deyhton etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1414 Large quantity of 35mm slides of 1960's/70's Hong Kong, Bangkok, Gibraltar, Lisbon, some U.K. etc. 6 boxes £20.00 - £40.00
1415 Subbuteo stadium edition set - completeness unknown £10.00 - £20.00
1416 Vintage Mobo Prarie King rocking horse £30.00 - £50.00
1417 Quantity of glassware inc. decanters £200.00 - £0.00
1418 6 hip flasks a/f. Medicine glass in leather case & part oak treen dressing table set of 7 pieces £20.00 - £30.00
1419 Edmund Dulac's picture book for the French red cross published for the Daily Telegraph by Hodder and Stoughton £20.00 - £30.00
1420 A bugle, horn etc. £15.00 - £25.00
1421 A Victorian tambourine with oil painting of  lake, bridge, possibly Croydon £20.00 - £40.00
1422 A Victorian brass bound coal scuttle a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1423 A pair of blue & white vases, tea pot on stand & pair of figure vases £40.00 - £50.00
1424 Quantity of horse brasses on leathers £25.00 - £35.00
1425 Quantity of vintage black and white photographs inc. framed £20.00 - £30.00
1426 Quantity of hand chimes £20.00 - £30.00
1427 Vintage Mobo Prairie King rocking horse £25.00 - £35.00
1428 A leaded glass wall lantern £30.00 - £50.00
1429 A vintage suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
1430 11 pieces of good quality silver plate inc. tea set £40.00 - £60.00
1431 Edmund Dulac's fairy book published by Hodder & Stoughton £20.00 - £30.00
1432 Collection of 15 pieces of antique pewter inc. tankards, measures, a plate and a wine funnel 

£50.00 - £60.00
1433 4 Dolls £10.00 - £20.00
1434 7 lamp shades £20.00 - £30.00
1435 Old Victorian mantle clock top inc. grandfather clock weights etc. £80.00 - £90.00
1436 Quantity of silver plate inc, cocktail shaker, comports etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1437 3 AA badges and car maintenance book, AA keys etc. £15.00 - £25.00
1438 Case of 1960's designer shoes, inc. Celine of Paris, Medway of London etc. £45.00 - £55.00
1439 Pair of brass candle lamps £20.00 - £30.00
1440 Quantity of comics inc. Marvel £15.00 - £25.00
1441 19th century inlaid ladies boudoir chair £20.00 - £30.00
1442 A guide to family devotion by Alexander Fletcher and 2 other religious books  £10.00 - £20.00
1443 Quantity comics inc. Marvel £15.00 - £25.00
1444 A fire screen pole (screen absent) £20.00 - £40.00
1445 Old Victorian Rosewood ladies travelling box £60.00 - £80.00
1446 Quantity of vintage ladies evening handbags £10.00 - £20.00
1447 A round ormalu side table £30.00 - £50.00
1448 2 pairs of brass candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
1449 A heavy stone figure of a bearded man presenting a fish £20.00 - £50.00
1450 Quantity of silver plated items on a tray £20.00 - £40.00
1451 A fire curb/fender with cast iron base and brass rail and set of brass fire irons £20.00 - £40.00
1452 Quantity ephemera inc. 1933 city of London reception for the King of Iraq and a German song book by Friedrich Von Schiller with illustrations by Alexander Von Liezen Maner £20.00 - £40.00
1453 An Edwardian dressing table stool with carved Queen Anne legs £20.00 - £40.00
1454 An Edwardian oval mahogany side table £30.00 - £50.00
1455 48 prints of Views of Jamaica after JB Kidd (1808-1889) £10.00 - £20.00
1456 The deathless story of the Titanic and reproduction newspaper for the Daily Telegraph 16th April 1912 £20.00 - £40.00
1457 Victorian beaded picture £20.00 - £40.00
1458 A police truncheon and a fishermans priest £20.00 - £40.00
1459 Victorian oil lamp with original shade £65.00 - £75.00
1460 Pair of ink & watercolour hunting caricature pictures (1 signed John Leech, Initialled JL) crested figure of Daniel Lambert and Staffs. group 
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figure a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1461 A 19c French round pot cupboard with marble top £30.00 - £50.00
1462 1905 The Ingoldsby legends by Thomas Ingoldsby and 1929 1st edition The vicar of Wakefield by Oliver Goldsmith both illustrated by Arthur Rackham £20.00 - £40.00
1463 Quantity of silver plate inc. candlesticks candelabras etc. £20.00 - £40.00
1464 Victorian tea caddy £20.00 - £30.00
1465 Victorian inlaid writing box with secret drawers (key in office) £60.00 - £80.00
1466 A tall (height approx. 51cm) blue glazed stoneware jug featuring dancing peasants  marked Guery? Possibly French  £30.00 - £40.00
1467 A twinfit dress makers dummy and a quantity of dress patterns and threads etc. £30.00 - £50.00
1468 A nursing chair (requires re-upholstery) £20.00 - £30.00
1469 Vintage plan a village play table and contents by Good Wood Toys £20.00 - £30.00
1470 An album of pre WW2 cigarette cards including Player's and Will's £15.00 - £20.00
1471 A box of documents, records, legal documents, family related, Victorian, 1930's etc £10.00 - £20.00
1472 A nest of 3 gilded tables £20.00 - £30.00
1473 An oriental bronze? stand and comport together with a 19th century spice stand, a/f £35.00 - £45.00
1474 4 trays of cigarette cards including Ogden's, Galagher's and John Player's £60.00 - £80.00
1475 A small Victorian oval black table £70.00 - £80.00
1476 4 books by Robert Gibbings, 5 books on horses and a 1911 'King Edward VII as a Sportsman' by Alfred E T Watson £10.00 - £20.00
1477 A quantity of first day covers including Centenary of County Cricket £10.00 - £20.00
1478 A family Bible published by Russell and Allen £10.00 - £20.00
1479 2 Victorian inlaid chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1480 A genuine vintage Hofner President 'Brunette' guitar for restoration £100.00 - £150.00
1481 A WW1 illustrated autograph book, a similar age photograph and postcards £20.00 - £30.00
1482 A Victorian oval wooden bucket £20.00 - £30.00
1483 A 1935 copy of  'A Leicestershire Sketch Book' written and illustrated by Lionel Edwards, R.I. £40.00 - £60.00
1484 A Victorian metal violin case with a bow £30.00 - £40.00
1485 A Zenith-B and Chinon CE3 memotron cameras with auto paragon 135mm and optomax auto 300mm lenses £80.00 - £120.00

1486 A mahogany domed chest £30.00 - £40.00
1487 3 trays of Will's and John Player's cigarette cards £45.00 - £55.00
1488 A 18 drawer magic lantern slide storage chest £50.00 - £60.00
1489 A mixed lot of ephemera including postcards, theatre programmes, old photographs etc £20.00 - £30.00
1490 A walnut side table £25.00 - £35.00
1491 11 albums of stamps including Japan, UK, rest of world. £50.00 - £60.00
1492 A 1903 copy of 'A Catalogue of Letters and other Historical Documents exhibited in the Library at Welbeck' compiled by S Arthur Strong £20.00 - £30.00
1493 An art deco style twin lamp figural table lamp £30.00 - £40.00
1494 A Limited Edition copy of 'My Life and Times' by Nimrod (Charles James Apperley) circa 1927, 149 0f 250 £10.00 - £20.00
1495 A stripped oak Victorian swing toilet mirror £15.00 - £20.00
1496 A mahogany cased brass microscope by Beck, 68, Cornhill, London, complete £50.00 - £60.00
1497 A large quantity of GB and world postcards £15.00 - £20.00
1498 A good quality nest of 3 mahogany tables £20.00 - £30.00
1499 A copy of 'Stories from the Arabian Nights' with illustrations by Edmund Dulac and published by Hodder and Stoughton £20.00 - £30.00
1500 A copper and brass bugel with maker's mark and an unusual powder flask £10.00 - £20.00
1501 3 vintage Strike Right Tideflo fishing reels £15.00 - £20.00
1502 An oil on  hardboard 'Nocturne' by F F Bryden, 1967 £15.00 - £20.00
1503 A signed print of Lincoln Cathedral from Castle square by N J Neale £15.00 - £20.00
1504 A retro print 'Ribbon Dancer' etc £35.00 - £45.00
1505 A glazed 1950's print of a young lady £20.00 - £30.00
1506 A religious print 'The Good Shepherd' £10.00 - £20.00
1507 A Victorian oval glass dome in good condition £20.00 - £30.00
1508 2 Cranberry tipped glass lamp shades £20.00 - £30.00
1509 A 3 tier glass dropper chandelier £40.00 - £60.00
1510 A carved cameo shell lamp shade £10.00 - £20.00
1511 Taxidermy - a barn owl and thrush in case with paper label to rear 'W Barber, Lincoln' £20.00 - £30.00
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1512 Taxidermy - an owl £10.00 - £20.00
1513 Taxidermy - a cased owl £20.00 - £30.00
1514 2 oil on boards of sailing boats in estuary, signed but indistinct  £10.00 - £20.00
1515 Taxidermy - a Jay £10.00 - £20.00
1516 A large of crossbow and assorted items including arrows, board etc £100.00 - £200.00
1517 A case containing R.A.O.B clothing, medals, gavel and other accessories £100.00 - £120.00
1518 A good quality mandolin, in good condition £40.00 - £60.00
1519 A violin by the Stentor Music Co., complete with bow and case £35.00 - £45.00
1520 2 vintage photographs of police men with street urchin boy and dog £10.00 - £20.00
1521 An electric guitar, Aria STG series £10.00 - £20.00
1522 An antique Turkish flintlock rifle inlaid with mother of pearl £150.00 - £200.00
1523 A box of approximately 100 LP records, mostly prog rock, blues, 60's, 70's including Yes, Roger Daltrey, Led Zeppelin, Pink Floyd etc (list available) £100.00 - £150.00
1524 A box of LP records £20.00 - £30.00
1525 A box of approximately 100 LP records mostly 70's, 80's including David Bowie, Elvis Presley, The Beatles (inc. first pressing without covers) Heart, Tom Jones etc (list available) £100.00 - £150.00
1526 A box of LP records including picture discs £20.00 - £30.00
1527 A quantity of 45 and 78 rpm records £10.00 - £20.00
1528 A box of LP records £20.00 - £30.00
1529 A good vintage radio £20.00 - £30.00
1530 A quantity of LP records mostly 1970/80's including Meat Loaf, Elton John, Tina Turner, Now 6 etc £10.00 - £20.00
1531 A vintage retro case with a collection of 1950/60's swimwear and a 1960's swim bag £45.00 - £55.00
1532 A cut glass gypsy mirror wall light £20.00 - £30.00
1533 A small mahogany balloon clock and an arts and crafts clock £30.00 - £40.00
1534 15 books including 2 volumes 'The Retail Meat Trade', 2 volumes 1936 'The Westminster Bank' by T E Gregory etc £20.00 - £30.00
1535 A 1930's wall clock with 3 bevelled glass panels £10.00 - £20.00
1536 A violin for restoration with bow and case £10.00 - £20.00
1537 A German violin with 2 bows in distressed case £40.00 - £60.00
1538 An attractive oval gilt mirror £30.00 - £40.00
1539 A Victorian inlaid wall clock £80.00 - £120.00

1540 A 1930's oak wall clock with 3 bevelled glass panels £10.00 - £20.00
1541 Ornate brass mantle clock with dragon urn top and lion masks to sides £40.00 - £60.00
1542 A Bentimo 3 hole oak mantel clock in working order £15.00 - £20.00
1543 An oak mantel clock with brass pillars £30.00 - £40.00
1544 An oak mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
1545 A large mahogany mantel clock £30.00 - £40.00
1546 An inlaid mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
1547 A good long Victorian wall clock £100.00 - £150.00
1548 A black slate mantel clock with marble inlay £10.00 - £20.00
1549 A Victorian porcelain mantel clock with cloissonne pillars £55.00 - £65.00
1550 A Victorian barometer in good condition £80.00 - £120.00
1551 A Victorian double weight Vienna wall clock £100.00 - £150.00
1552 Marble mantle clock £50.00 - £60.00
1553 A black slate Paladian 4 pillar mantel clock £50.00 - £60.00
1554 A French marble clock set £20.00 - £30.00
1555 A domed top inlaid mantel clock in working order £30.00 - £40.00
1556 An antique barometer £100.00 - £150.00
1557 An oak mantel clock, a/f £15.00 - £20.00
1558 A Victorian brass mantel clock £50.00 - £60.00
1559 A Victorian inlaid wall clock £50.00 - £60.00
1560 A Victorian circular wall clock by Gordon Farres, Folkestone £80.00 - £120.00
1561 A black slate mantel clock with key and pendelum £40.00 - £60.00
1562 A French ormolu figural mantel clock £50.00 - £60.00
1563 Framed and glazed ltd. edition print 'Lincoln cathederal' Douglas Barclay £15.00 - £25.00
1564 19th century framed & glazed portrait of Scotsman 'William Maberly' £25.00 - £35.00
1565 Water colour by Fred Riley £20.00 - £30.00
1566 Watercolour of rural scene with 2 girls chatting over style. Monogramme partially hidden by mount, attributed to Myles Birkett Foster £100.00 - £120.00
1567 An old engraving Benjamin Ely £20.00 - £30.00
1568 An oil on canvas sheep in field £80.00 - £100.00
1569 A good watercolour signed Arthur Spooner entitled 'The Enchanted Shore' £120.00 - £130.00
1570 19c wood framed mirror with sconces and another later mirror £10.00 - £20.00
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1571 Old shipping print Victoria Victrix Feb 1901 £20.00 - £40.00
1572 Pair of oil on board in round frames £20.00 - £30.00
1573 An art Suisse edition by Juan Gris entitled abstract cubism signed in charcoal £30.00 - £50.00
1574 A mixed media collage self portrait by Lorraine Peacock signed LP dated 1985 fully signed on back £20.00 - £30.00
1575 A Cornish school figural abstract in the style of Kath Vaughan painted in acrylic entitled Flavia II signed MAE 1980 £20.00 - £30.00
1576 A Henry Matisse lithograph of a veiled lady c1930 signed in pencil Matisse £30.00 - £40.00
1577 A print entitled The linesman Wimbledon by HM Bateman (Henry Mayo Bateman) 1887-1970 £20.00 - £30.00
1578 A Cornish school figural abstract in the style of Keith Vaughan painted in acryllic entitled Summanus signed MAE 1980 £20.00 - £30.00
1579 A signed Gauche painting of a reclining nude by Lewis Davies (1939-2010) £20.00 - £30.00
1580 A signed watercolour of a standing nude by Lewis Davies (1939 - 2010) £20.00 - £30.00
1581 A print byPablo Picasso of 2 women on a beach, possibly a copy for printers approval, signed in pencil Picasso £30.00 - £40.00
1582 A signed pastel of a sleeping nude by Lewis Davies (1939 - 2010) £20.00 - £30.00
1583 Oil on canvas of the cove, Cobenspath, Scotland, signed James A Carlisle and oil painting of windmill in moonlight, both a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1584 Old farming water colour, signature indistinct £50.00 - £60.00
1585 Antique map Lincolnshire dated 1777, London print for Rob Sawyer and John Bennett £20.00 - £40.00
1586 Signed print The Poacher, Ron Chapman Cox, David Waller £20.00 - £30.00
1587 Signed print of the Lincolnshire Poacher signed by the crew £25.00 - £35.00
1588 Ironstone jug, original watercolour painting by television artist Jenny Wheatley (see reverse) £15.00 - £25.00
1589 Watercolour of Chiddingford signed E. Nevil £20.00 - £30.00
1590 Badachro Bay original watercolour West Ross Scotland by John McNair £20.00 - £40.00
1591 'Oyster catcher with Donlins' original water colour by Patrick R Donovan £20.00 - £40.00
1592 Trebetherick, Cornwall, watercolour by J.M. £20.00 - £40.00
1593 Portrait of a lady early 20th century possibly Frederick Bloser (See reverse) £20.00 - £30.00
1594 Oil on canvas of a Spanish lady £30.00 - £40.00

1595 Gilt framed bevelled mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1596 Early 20th century of woolwork of house in original frame £20.00 - £40.00
1597 The house that Jack built, original watercolour by Hacker for book illustration (see reverse) £20.00 - £30.00
1598 Print of faded girl in frame £20.00 - £30.00
1599 Oil on canvas children by water mill by Roy Collett £30.00 - £40.00
1600 Old print of fir trees over fields £20.00 - £30.00
1601 Modern oil on canvas, trees over lake £20.00 - £30.00
1602 Modern painting by Dothery £55.00 - £65.00
1603 1960's painting on canvas fir trees and mountains £15.00 - £25.00
1604 Oil on canvas, signature indistinct, mountains, lakes £10.00 - £20.00
1605 Old Victorian engraving Shakespeare winters tales £30.00 - £40.00
1606 Portrait of Larry aged 8, early 20th century by Harold Cox £20.00 - £30.00
1607 Modern wall mirror in good frame £10.00 - £20.00
1608 Water colour of children fishing £30.00 - £40.00
1609 Water colour of sailing boats on lake £30.00 - £40.00
1610 Water colour possibly Lincoln cathederal £30.00 - £40.00
1611 Oil on paper abstract signed but indistinct £20.00 - £30.00
1612 A pencil drawing of a lady £20.00 - £30.00
1613 Watercolour sketch £30.00 - £40.00
1614 A large silk picture of a buddah, framed and glazed £50.00 - £60.00
1615 Original print 'flower seller' L'opera Paris Louis De Seymour image 38cm x 26cm £25.00 - £35.00
1616 A Laura Ashley home mahogany framed triple mirror with coat hooks £20.00 - £30.00
1617 Dutch mid 20th century mixed media 'The flower bowl' signed Bella Van Beck-Straeve image 48cm x 32cm £50.00 - £60.00
1618 Framed & glazed oil on paper 'Sarah's hat' signed and dated P. Kabroc 1954 £40.00 - £50.00
1619 Print named Last rehersals, originally painted by Gordon King Print signed by artist. No. 414/600 Provenance with picture £30.00 - £50.00
1620 Victorian stencilled painted pine Lincolnshire chest of drawers £30.00 - £50.00
1621 Victorian Mahogany breakfast combination wardrobe £500.00 - £520.00
1622 Salon 3 piece suite with gilt frames £85.00 - £95.00
1623 A 19th century 8 day longcase grandfather clock with painted arch face by Grason Lincoln £400.00 -
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 £420.00
1624 Large rectangled oak framed mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1625 A Lindstrand balloons ltd hot air balloon manufactured 1996, used as a thatre prop, no balloon.  Basket size 100cm x 85cm £100.00 - £200.00
1626 Superb mahogany Inlaid Scottish dresser
1627 2 oil on boards by Edward Mayor £20.00 - £30.00
1628 Old metal foot and headboard £40.00 - £60.00
1629 Oriental wall hanging £30.00 - £40.00
1630 A Tempus Fugit Westminster chime movement by B.H. Worder and co. Plymouth & Devonport in modern long case £10.00 - £20.00
1631 Victorian mahogany book case £50.00 - £60.00
1632 Georgian mahogany linen press missing shelves from top section £80.00 - £120.00
1633 An Ercol sideboard £10.00 - £20.00
1634 Set of 4 ladder back chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1635 Set of 6 dining chairs inc. 2 carvers £40.00 - £50.00
1636 Set of 4 dining chairs £30.00 - £40.00
1637 Early 19c mahogany chest of drawers with brass handles £30.00 - £50.00
1638 Victorian mahogany chest of drawers £30.00 - £50.00
1639 A Victorian mahogany Pembroke table with draw £30.00 - £50.00
1640 A childs country style Windsor high chair £15.00 - £25.00
1641 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers £30.00 - £50.00
1642 A silver painted chair £30.00 - £50.00
1643 A Tecto Windsor F6 projector £30.00 - £40.00
1644 Victorian painted pine chest of drawers £30.00 - £50.00
1645 Carved black-painted chair £30.00 - £40.00
1646 Victorian Pembroke table £30.00 - £40.00
1647 Portfolio of watercolours inc. flower paintings together with 2 framed watercolours £15.00 - £25.00
1648 Oval dark wood stained coffee table with brass lion paw feet £20.00 - £40.00
1649 An inlaid Sutherland table with 2 drawers and brass lions paw feet £30.00 - £50.00
1650 Set of 6 Victorian balloon back chairs £30.00 - £50.00
1651 Edwardian mahogany Pembroke table £30.00 - £50.00
1652 Re-upholstered Victorian Grandmother chair with brass castors £30.00 - £40.00
1653 Edwardian octagonal side table £30.00 - £50.00

1654 Victorian mahogany tripod wine table £15.00 - £25.00
1655 An Edwardian astragal glazed display cabinet with bureau centre £30.00 - £50.00
1656 4 bisque head collectors dolls £20.00 - £40.00
1657 Oak 2 over 3 chest of drawers £40.00 - £60.00
1658 An Edwardian peach covered nursing chair with buttoned back and Queen Anne legs £30.00 - £40.00
1659 Edwardian inlaid mahogany washstand with marble top and splash back £30.00 - £50.00
1660 A relief leather covered 4 drawer chest of drawers with stud work embelishments £30.00 - £50.00
1661 Victorian oak gateleg table £30.00 - £40.00
1662 Edwardian mahogany breakfast sideboard £40.00 - £50.00
1663 3 19th century oak chairs with carved heraldic lions on backs £30.00 - £40.00
1664 19th century oak sideboard with gothic style front £40.00 - £60.00
1665 Nest of tables with glass inserts tops £20.00 - £30.00
1666 Gun case with interior label for Edward Whistler, London £10.00 - £20.00
1667 Victorian mahogany 2 door cupboard with 2 hidden drawers £30.00 - £40.00
1668 Edwardian mahogany coffee table with Butlers tray style top and brass lion paw feet £20.00 - £30.00
1669 Large portfolio of approx. 50 various watercolours £20.00 - £30.00
1670 2 Victorian balloon back dining chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1671 Town and country Cornwall pattern rug, approx. 6'5" x 4'6" ( 195cm x 137cm) £10.00 - £20.00
1672 Town and Country Cornwall pattern rug £10.00 - £20.00
1673 Edwardian folding campaign chair £30.00 - £50.00
1674 Victorian corner cupboard with leaded glass doors £30.00 - £50.00
1675 Set of 4 1930's oak dining chairs £30.00 - £40.00
1676 A darkwood stained astragal glazed display cabinet with cupboard base £30.00 - £40.00
1677 An Edwardian display cabinet with astragal glazed doors & fabric covered shelves (missing its legs) £30.00 - £40.00
1678 A superb Victorian compactum wardrobe with art nouveau carvings to doors £150.00 - £250.00
1679 A 3 little pigs puppet string theatre £20.00 - £30.00
1680 A Georgian oak bureau with brass handles (missing its feet) £30.00 - £40.00
1681 A George III style knee hole desk £100.00 - £200.00
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1682 14 good old watercolours £15.00 - £20.00
1683 A dark wood stained mahogany effect glazed 2 door display cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1684 A darkwood stained mahogany effect bookcase £20.00 - £30.00
1685 A Bentwood hat/coat stand £20.00 - £30.00
1686 An Edwardian mahogany pot cupboard £15.00 - £25.00
1687 A Victorian mahogany commode in the form of a 4 drewer chest £15.00 - £25.00
1688 An Edwardian mahogany combination wardrobe £40.00 - £60.00
1689 A Victorian compctum wardrobe £150.00 - £250.00
1690 An Edwardian mahogany cheval mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1691 4 Edwardian mahogany upholstered dining chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1692 A walnut veneered sideboard with cross band inlay £40.00 - £60.00
1693 A framed & glazed water colour circle of Henry Perlee Parker 'children on shore' image 50cm x 35cm £120.00 - £220.00
1694 A framed & glazed watercolour 'Llangollen Bridge' signed Roland Spencer Ford. Image 36cm x 53cm £100.00 - £200.00
1695 A 1930's oak long case clock with Westminster chime £200.00 - £300.00
1696 A large dark wood stained sideboard wall unit with glazed doors & cupboard base £40.00 - £60.00
1697 A Victorian 30 hour long case grandfather clock with painted arch dial depicting the last supper £200.00 - £250.00
1698 A dark wood stained cupboard with 3 drawers £30.00 - £40.00
1699 A marble topped mahogany base pub table £30.00 - £40.00
1700 3 Edwardian dining chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1701 A large club fender with green deep buttoned leather seats £20.00 - £30.00
1702 2 soft guitar cases & a mandolin case £15.00 - £25.00
1703 A large heavy solid mahogany topped refrectory dining table & set of 6 leather seated chairs £60.00 - £80.00
1704 A large oak dining table & set of 8 ladder back chairs £120.00 - £220.00
1705 A carved oak chest £200.00 - £300.00
1706 A large Victorian 'shabby chic' over mantle mirror £60.00 - £80.00
1707 A Victorian marble topped 'D' end wash stand £70.00 - £100.00
1708 A pair of Edwardian armchairs £50.00 - £60.00
1709 A 5 piece Edwardian walnut veneered bedroom 

suite £60.00 - £80.00
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